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Page 2 Indicative list of Burma
to

Australia

HS Code Harmonized commodity MFN Specific request
Description -Rate Taiff7 Nontariff

lldc measures
0%

0603.10 Cut Flowers

0504 Av cadoes,Magoes Map teens,
auavas, (res of dried

0710 Tapioca (cassava, manioc)

0901.11 Coffee, (tot roasted)
Coffee husk & skin)

2008.19 Edible nuts

2009.8C Fruit Juice (concentrated)

1513 Coconut oil and its fraction

0803 Bananas Fresh or dried

0807 Papaya Fresh

0810 Other Fruits

0904 Pepper (crushed or ground)

2306 Oilcakes and other residues (coconut)

2401.10 Tobadco

2402 Cigars, charoots, etc.

4407.21 Wood sawn, sliced,peeled etc.)

4412 Plywood and veneer panels

4419 Wooden ware
Table ware and kitchen ware.
Qrnaments miscellaneouss
.Wood products

4602 Basket work
Wicker work of vegetable materials
articles of planting materials nes

4601 Wicker, bamboo, or cane planters
basket holders and the like of
vegetable mat.

5702 Floor coverings of coir, Jute, etc.

53085. .Coir.Yarn.

9401.50 .Chairs and other seats includino-
beds & settiesand the like o02 .
bamboo and of rattan4
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Indicative list of Burma
to

Canada

Harionized commodity Specific request
Description Rate Tariff Nontariff

lldc measures
Pot flowers (other live

Pot flowers (other live
plants)

Cut flowers

Tropical Fruits
(Fresh or dried)

Canned Tropical Fruits
(prepared or preserved)

Fruit juice (concentrated)

Coconut oil and it's fraction

Pepper (crushed or ground)

Tobacco

Cigars, cheroots, etc.

.'ood, (Sawn, sliced,peeled etc.)

Wooden ware, (Tabl)e ware and
Kitchen ware-ornamintos

Miscellaneous wood products & etc.)

Basket work and wicker work of
Vegetable materials articles
of plaitin; materials-etc.

Wicker, bamboo or cane planters
basket holders and the like of
vegetable mats etc.

Floor covering of coir,Jute etc.

Coir yarn.

Chairs and other seats including
beds & setties and the like of
bamboo and of rattan.

J

0602 -

0603.10

0804

20C8

2009.80

1515

0904

2401

2402

4407

4419

4602

4601

5702

5308

9401 .50
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Indicative list of Burma
to EE C

Supplement

Harmonized commodity
Description

MFN
Rate

Specific request
rarilff I7untaxiff
lldc measures
051

151351100

1519.19 EX

2306.50

0801.19

0710.10

0804.i0-5G
0807.20

2008.19-20

2008.91-99

4418

9405

9401

Coconut oil crude

Coconut oil refined

Cilcakes and other
residues resulting from
extraction of coconut.

Edible nuts

Tapioca (Cassava,manioc)

Ca-ned Tropical fruits

(Dried or Fresh)

Canned Tropical fruits

(preserved or prepared)

Wooden louvre doors

WVooden carved doors

Wooden doors nes

Wooden Parcuet Flooring

Panels Builders carpentry nes

FurMiture of Bamboo

Chair and other seats of

Bamboo a2d ratten

HS Code
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Indicative list of Burma
to USA

supplement

Harmonized comodity
Description

MFNMEe
Specific request
Tariff Nontariff
lldc measures
(0%

1515.1100

1519.19 EX

2506.50

0801.19

0710.10

0804. 10-5

0807.20

2008.19-20
2008.91-99

4418

9403

9401

Coconut oil crude

Coconut cil refined

Olcakes and other

residues resulting

from extraction of coconut

Edible nuts

Edible nuts(Cassava,mnar. oc)

Canned Trorical fruits

(Dried or Fresh)

Canned Tropical fruits

reservedd or prepared)

woodenn louvre doors

JIooden carved doors

:Iooden doors nes

70ooden Parquet Flooring

panels

Builders carpentry nes

Furniture of Bamboo

Chair and other seats of

Bamboo and iatten.

Eo Code


