MULTILATERAL TRADE NEGOTIATIONS THE URUGUAY ROUND

RESTRICTED

MTN.GNG/NG6/LT/13/Suppl.1 13 December 1988

Special Distribution

Original: English

Group of Negotiations on Goods (GATT) Negotiating Group on Tropical Products

TROPICAL PRODUCTS

Indicative Lists submitted by Burma

Supplement

The attached lists of Burma addressed to Australia, Canada, the EEC and the United States are circulated to the members of the Group as a supplement to MTN.GNG/NG6/LT/13.

GATT SECRETARIAT UR-88-0697

MTN.GNG/NG6/LT/13/Suppl.1 Page 2

.

Indicative list of Burma to Australia

			-
HS Code	Harmonized commodity MFN Description Rate	Specif: Tariff lldc 0%	ic request Nontariff measures
0603.10	Cut Flowers		
0804	Avacadoes, Mangoes, Mangosteens, Guavas, (Fresh or dried)		
0710	Tapioca (cassava, manioc)		•
0901.11	Coffee, (not roasted) Coffee (husk & skin)		
2008.19	Edible nuts		
2009.80	Fruit Juice (concentrated)		
1513	Coconut oil and its fraction		
0803	Bananas Fresh or dried		
0807	Papaya Fresh		
0810	Other Fruits		
0904	Fepper (crushed or ground)		
2306	Oilcakes and other residues (coconut)	,	
2401.10	Tobacco		
2402	Cigars, charoots, etc.		
4407.21	Wood (sawn, sliced, peeled etc.)		
4412	Plywood and vaneer panels		N N
4419	Wooden ware Table ware and kitchen ware. Ornaments, Miscellaneous Wood products.		
4602	Basket work Wicker work of vegetable materials articles of planting materials nes		,
4601	Wicker, bamboo, or cane planters basket holders and the like of vegetable mat.		
5702	Floor coverings of coir, Jute, etc.		
5308	Coir Yarn.	•	
9401.50	Chairs and other seats including - beds & setties and the like of bamboo and of rattan.	~	

MTN.GNG/NG6/LT/13/Suppl.1 Page 3 Indicative list of Burma to

Canada

HS Code	Harmonized commodity MFN Description Rate	<u>Specifi</u> Tariff lldc 0%	c request Nontarifi measures
0602 -	Fot flowers (other live plants)		
0603.10	Cut flowers		
0804	Tropical Fruits (Fresh or dried)		
2008	Canned Tropical Fruits (prepared or preserved)		
2009.80	Fruit juice (concentrated)		·
1513	Coconut oil and it's fraction		
0904	Pepper (crushed or ground)		
2401	Tobacco		
2402	Cigars, cheroots, etc.		
4407	Wood, (Sawn, sliced, peeled etc.)		
4419	Wooden ware, (Table ware and Kitchen ware-ornaments Miscellaneous wood products & etc.)		
4602	Basket work and wicker work of Vegetable materials articles of plaiting materials-etc.		
4601	Wicker, bamboo or cane planters basket holders and the like of vegetable mats etc.		
5702	Floor covering of coir, Jute etc.		
5308	Coir yarn.	e	
9401.50	Chairs and other seats including beds & setties and the like of bamboo and of rattan.	i	

MTN.GNG/NG6/LT/13/Suppl.1 Page 4

Indicative list of Burma to E E C Supplement

HS Code	H a rmonized commodity Description	<u>MFN</u> Rate	Specific request Tariff Nontariff 11dc measures 0%
1513.1100	Coconut oil crude	Ŧ	
1519.19 EX	Coconut oil refined	:	
2306.50	Cilcakes and other residues resulting from extraction of coconut.		
0801.19	Edible nuts		
0710.10	Tapioca (Cassava,manioc)		
0804.10-5 0 0807.20	Canned Tropical fruits (Dried or Fresh)		
2008.19-20 2008.91-99	Canned Tropical fruits (preserved or prepared)		
4418	Wooden louvre doors		• •
•	Wooden carved doors		
	Wcoden doors nes		
	Wocden Farquet Flooring Panels Builders carpentry	nes	
9403	Furniture of Bamboo	•	-
9401 ·	Chair and other seats of Bamboo and ratten		

MTN.GNG/NG6/LT/13/Suppl.1 Page 5

Indicative list of Burma to USA

supplement

HS Code	Harmonized commodity Description	<u>KFN</u> Rate	<u>Specifi</u> Tariff lldc 0%	<u>c request</u> Montariff measures
1513.1100	Coconut oil crude	. •		
1519.19 EX	Cocorut cil refined	:		
2306.50	Oilcakes and other residues resulting from extraction of coco	nut	•	
0801.19	Edible nuts			
0710.10	Papioca (Cassava,manioc)		
0804.10-50 0807.20	Canned Tropical fruits (Dried or Fresh)			
2008.19-20 2008.91-99	Canned Tropical fruits (preserved or prepare	d)		
4418	Nooden louvre doors			
	Wooden carved doors			
	Wooden doors nes			
	Wooden Parquet Flooring Panels			
	Builders carpentry nes			•
9403 9401	Furniture of Banboo Chair and other seats o	f .		
	Bamboo and ratten.			